
*Jr. Leaders 4-H Club
To Be Announced

Pulaski County 4-H Club MeetingsPulaski County 4-H Club Meetings
Harrison Hustlers 4-H Club

Sunday, January 7, 2024
Sunday, February 4, 2024

Sunday, March 3, 2024
Sunday, April 7, 2024
Sunday, May 5, 2024
Sunday, June 9, 2024

All Meetings will be at the 
Star City Community Church

4:30PM (EDT)

*Shooting Sports 4-H Club
Monday, April 15, 2024

Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Monday, July 15, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024   ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS

All meetings will be at the 
Pulaski County Highway Garage, Winamac

6:30 PM (EDT)

*Specialty Club

Monroe 76'ers 4-H Club
Sunday, February 25, 2024

Sunday, March 24, 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024
Sunday, May 19, 2024

All meetings will be at the
Pulaski County Highway Garage

5:00 PM (EDT)

*Mini 4-H Club
To Be Announced

Van Buren 4-Leafers 4-H Club
Sunday, January 21, 2024

Sunday, February 25, 2024
Sunday, March 17, 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024
Sunday, May 19, 2024

All meetings will be at the 
Star City Community Center

1:30PM (EDT)

Sunday, January 14, 2004
Sunday, March 10, 2024
Sunday, April 14, 2024
Sunday, May 19, 2024
Sunday, June 9, 2024

All meetings will be held at
2:00PM EST in the Monterey

Library Basement

Tippecanoe Industrious 4-H Club

Monroe Happy Hoosiers 4-H Club
Sunday, January 14, 2024

Sunday, February 11, 2024
Sunday, March 10, 2024
Sunday, April 14, 2024
Sunday, May 12, 2024
Sunday, June 9, 2024

All meetings will be at the
Pulaski County Highway Garage

5:00PM (EDT)

Salem Superstars 4-H Club
All meetings are the

 2nd Monday of the month.
January 8, 2024

February 12, 2024
March 11, 2024

April 8, 2024
May 13, 2024
June 10, 2024

November 11, 2024
At the Francesville Fire Station

7:00PM (EDT) unless stated otherwise.

Beaver Township 4-H Club
To Be Announced

*Paw Prints 4-H Club
February 8, 2024 - Pizza Party, Binder
Updates, Election of Officers, Canine
Demonstration 
February 15, 2024 - Showmanship
Demonstration
February 22, 2024 - Obedience
Demonstration -Kim Wylie /Vet forms
due
February 29, 2024 - Agility
Demonstration/Vet forms are due
March 7, 2024 - Obedience with Dogs
for Junior and Intermediate classes,
Senior class to assist
March 14, 2024 - Showmanship with
Dogs for Junior and Intermediate
classes, Senior class to assist
March 21, 2024 - No meeting
March 28, 2024 - Spring Break TBD
April 4, 2024 - Obedience for all dogs
April 11, 2024 - Showmanship for all
dogs
April 18, 2024 - Agility at Winamac
Town Park 
April 25,2024 - Agility for all, measure
dogs

May 2, 2024 - Obedience,
Showmanship and Agility-Small
Groups
May 9, 2024 - Obedience,
Showmanship and Agility-Small
Groups
May 16,2024 - Obedience,
Showmanship and Agility-Small
Groups
May 23, 2024 - Obedience,
Showmanship and Agility-Small
Groups
May 30, 2024 - Obedience,
Showmanship and Agility-Small
Groups
June 6, 2024 - Preparation for show
June 13, 2024 - Preparation for
show
June 20, 2024 - Preparation for
show
June 27, 2024 - 10:00 am
Obedience/Showmanship 
July 3, 2024 - 10:00 am Agility

Meeting Locations
Pulaski County Highway Garage

Winamac Town Park Dog Park - when weather permits 

Meeting Times
5:30 pm - 7:30 pm ET 

Business Meetings to start at 5:30 pm
*Horse & Pony 4-H Club

Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Tuesday, May 21, 2024
Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024


